DOC-6621 / 2022-07-14    1/2
UK-Declaration of conformity
Pepperl+Fuchs SE
Lilienthalstrasse 200
68307 Mannheim
Germany
Phone +49 621 776-0
Fax +49 621 776-1000

 en
DOC-6621 / 2022-07-14    2/2
 ANNEX TYPE CODE
The „v,w,x,y,z“ marked letters of the type code are placeholders and can be replaced by the following code:
VLuvvv-F280-www-x-yyyy-zzzz
v = Type w = Working
Distance
F280 x = Interface y = Features z = Customer specific
D – Detector
M – Matcher
E – Explorer
350 mm
700 mm
Plastic housing 2E2 – Digital outputs
R4 – RS485
B12 – Ethernet TCP/IP
1000 – WVGA resolution
1001 – WVGA resolution and x/z offset
output
1002 – WVGA resolution, x/z offset
output and   30 Hz evaluation fre-
quency
1101 – 1.2 Mega pixel resolution and
x/z offset output
1100 – 1.2 Mega pixel resolution and
standard firmware
1200 – 1.2 Mega pixel resolution,
standard firmware and 6mm lens